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799790 001-327-003 3510 BAXTER AVE NAPA 94558 $100 1:00 PM 0.15 -$           45,295.00$     
799791 004-530-002 1036 VON BRANDT ST NAPA 94559 $100 1:00 PM 0.33 27,944.00$     
799792 016-182-005 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.39 -$                 
799793 016-193-013 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.42 -$                 
799794 016-194-001 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.46 -$                 
799795 016-194-003 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.37 -$                 
799796 016-194-006 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.42 -$                 
799797 016-203-023 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.45 -$                 
799798 016-203-024 NAPA $100 1:00 PM 0.47 -$                 
799799 016-203-028 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.6 -$                 
799800 016-213-006 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.32 -$                 
799801 016-203-010 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.33 -$                 
799802 016-222-008 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.69 -$                 
799803 016-223-004 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.62 -$                 
799804 016-231-003 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.44 2,000.00$        
799805 016-231-008 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.44 -$                 
799806 016-234-006 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.36 -$                 
799807 016-234-007 NAPA $100 1:15 PM 0.56 -$                 
799808 016-241-003 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.76 -$                 
799809 016-243-005 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.53 -$                 
799810 016-243-006 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.46 -$                 
799811 016-243-016 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.46 -$                 
799812 016-243-018 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.47 -$                 
799813 016-252-013 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.38 -$                 
799814 016-253-001 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.54 -$                 
799815 016-253-002 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.45 -$                 
799816 016-253-004 NAPA $100 1:30 PM 0.36 -$                 
799817 016-253-006 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.31 -$                 

To view additional parcel information such as Legal Descriptions and Parcel Maps you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Napa
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799818 016-254-004 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.46 -$                 
799819 016-254-024 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.37 -$                 
799820 016-254-025 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.43 -$                 
799821 016-262-003 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.78 -$                 
799822 016-262-007 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.57 -$                 
799823 016-262-018 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.91 -$                 
799824 016-263-009 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 0.36 -$                 
799825 019-200-039 NAPA $100 1:45 PM 40.02 -$                 
799826 019-322-008 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.52 -$                 
799827 019-353-003 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.4 -$                 
799828 019-361-005 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.22 -$                 
799829 019-362-019 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.25 -$                 
799830 019-381-016 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.27 -$                 
799831 019-381-019 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.27 -$                 
799832 019-392-014 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.33 -$                 
799833 019-431-001 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.23 -$                 
799834 019-442-005 NAPA $100 2:00 PM 0.32 -$                 
799835 019-451-020 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.29 -$                 
799836 019-451-021 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.29 -$                 
799837 019-462-021 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.24 -$                 
799838 019-462-022 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.23 -$                 
799839 019-491-008 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.25 -$                 
799840 019-491-009 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.26 -$                 
799841 019-493-016 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.23 -$                 
799842 019-504-009 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 0.36 -$                 
799843 024-210-020 NAPA $100 2:15 PM 1 -$                 
799844 025-250-014 3400 SAGE CYN RD NAPA $100 2:30 PM 40 1,367.00$        
799845 025-290-027 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 60 -$                 
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799846 032-140-048 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 60.88 -$                 
799847 032-140-056 5860 STATE HWY 128 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 41.74 72,120.00$     
799848 032-260-008 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 0.24 -$                 
799849 032-280-025 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 0.22 1,981.00$ -$                 
799850 032-280-037 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 0.23 -$                 
799851 032-300-011 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 0.24 -$                 
799852 032-300-018 NAPA $100 2:30 PM 0.24 -$                 
799853 032-300-020 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.23 -$                 
799854 032-320-003 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.25 1,981.00$ -$                 
799855 032-320-007 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.25 -$                 
799856 032-320-020 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.25 -$                 
799857 032-330-021 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.22 -$                 
799858 032-340-013 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.24 -$                 
799859 032-340-017 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.23 -$                 
799860 032-350-011 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 74.46 -$                 
799861 038-284-003 NAPA $100 2:45 PM 0.13 205,269.00$   
799862 046-344-005 $100 3:00 PM 0.14 -$                 
799863 047-150-011 NAPA $100 3:00 PM 4.92 89,419.00$     
799864 047-252-009 NAPA $100 3:00 PM 6 -$                 
799865 047-262-003 NAPA $100 3:00 PM 4.99 -$                 
799866 047-262-004 NAPA $100 3:00 PM 0.13 41,001.00$     
799867 047-262-005 NAPA $100 3:00 PM 0.13 -$                 
799868 058-221-003 NAPA $100 3:00 PM 0.14 110,389.00$   

To view additional parcel information such as Legal Descriptions and Parcel Maps you must go to the Internet and type in
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799790 001-327-003
799791 004-530-002
799792 016-182-005
799793 016-193-013
799794 016-194-001
799795 016-194-003
799796 016-194-006
799797 016-203-023
799798 016-203-024
799799 016-203-028
799800 016-213-006
799801 016-203-010
799802 016-222-008
799803 016-223-004
799804 016-231-003
799805 016-231-008
799806 016-234-006
799807 016-234-007
799808 016-241-003
799809 016-243-005
799810 016-243-006
799811 016-243-016
799812 016-243-018
799813 016-252-013
799814 016-253-001
799815 016-253-002
799816 016-253-004
799817 016-253-006

 Land 
 2017-2018 
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 2017-2018 
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14,236.00$       59,531.00$      1,513.58$        002-000 0.11411
23,804.00$       51,748.00$      2,110.96$        002-000 0.11411

3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
8,284.00$         8,284.00$         1,908.96$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
7,500.00$         7,500.00$         1,899.90$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
7,500.00$         7,500.00$         1,899.90$        077-003 0.10492

10,000.00$       12,000.00$      1,951.84$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,186.00$         5,186.00$         1,873.22$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492

To view additional parcel information such as Legal Descriptions and Parcel Maps you must go to the Internet and type in
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799818 016-254-004
799819 016-254-024
799820 016-254-025
799821 016-262-003
799822 016-262-007
799823 016-262-018
799824 016-263-009
799825 019-200-039
799826 019-322-008
799827 019-353-003
799828 019-361-005
799829 019-362-019
799830 019-381-016
799831 019-381-019
799832 019-392-014
799833 019-431-001
799834 019-442-005
799835 019-451-020
799836 019-451-021
799837 019-462-021
799838 019-462-022
799839 019-491-008
799840 019-491-009
799841 019-493-016
799842 019-504-009
799843 024-210-020
799844 025-250-014
799845 025-290-027

 Land 
 2017-2018 

Total Assessed 
Values 

 2017-2018 
Total Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.90$        085-009 0.10645
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.90$        085-009 0.10645
3,000.00$         3,000.00$         1,847.98$        077-003 0.10492
6,317.00$         6,317.00$         1,886.26$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492
5,000.00$         5,000.00$         1,871.08$        077-003 0.10492

49,481.00$       49,481.00$      618.74$           085-004 0.10645
26,418.00$       26,418.00$      348.66$           085-003 0.10645

9,872.00$         9,872.00$         1,450.36$        072-112 0.11261
12,246.00$       12,246.00$      1,479.76$        072-112 0.11261
38,183.00$       38,183.00$      1,801.04$        072-112 0.11261
22,658.00$       22,658.00$      1,608.76$        072-112 0.11261
23,551.00$       23,551.00$      1,619.80$        072-112 0.11261
22,658.00$       22,658.00$      1,608.76$        072-112 0.11261
38,500.00$       38,500.00$      1,804.98$        072-112 0.11261
22,214.00$       22,214.00$      1,603.24$        072-112 0.11261
22,214.00$       22,214.00$      1,603.24$        072-112 0.11261
22,214.00$       22,214.00$      1,603.24$        072-112 0.11261
16,311.00$       16,311.00$      1,530.12$        072-112 0.11261
18,713.00$       18,713.00$      1,559.86$        072-112 0.011261
19,857.00$       19,857.00$      1,574.02$        072-112 0.11261
19,857.00$       19,857.00$      1,574.02$        072-112 0.11261
27,500.00$       27,500.00$      1,668.70$        072-112 0.11261
33,000.00$       33,000.00$      1,736.86$        072-112 0.11261
47,415.00$       47,415.00$      557.19$           065-000 0.10439
67,408.00$       68,775.00$      844.64$           085-010 0.10645

235,000.00$     235,000.00$    2,801.00$        085-001 0.10645

To view additional parcel information such as Legal Descriptions and Parcel Maps you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Napa
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799846 032-140-048
799847 032-140-056
799848 032-260-008
799849 032-280-025
799850 032-280-037
799851 032-300-011
799852 032-300-018
799853 032-300-020
799854 032-320-003
799855 032-320-007
799856 032-320-020
799857 032-330-021
799858 032-340-013
799859 032-340-017
799860 032-350-011
799861 038-284-003
799862 046-344-005
799863 047-150-011
799864 047-252-009
799865 047-262-003
799866 047-262-004
799867 047-262-005
799868 058-221-003

 Land 
 2017-2018 

Total Assessed 
Values 

 2017-2018 
Total Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

288,599.00$     288,599.00$    3,614.20$        072-111 0.11261
360,612.00$     432,732.00$    5,415.04$        072-111 0.11261

21,208.00$       21,208.00$      969.58$           072-031 0.11261
1,981.00$         1,981.00$         693.70$           072-031 0.11261
5,959.00$         5,959.00$         780.74$           072-031 0.11261
9,797.00$         9,797.00$         828.26$           072-031 0.11261

14,694.00$       14,694.00$      888.92$           072-031 0.11261
82,537.00$       82,537.00$      1,729.32$        072-031 0.11261

1,981.00$         1,981.00$         693.70$           072-031 0.11261
8,076.00$         8,076.00$         806.94$           072-031 0.11261

54,043.00$       54,043.00$      1,376.32$        072-031 0.11261
25,759.00$       25,759.00$      1,026.00$        072-031 0.11261
38,832.00$       38,832.00$      1,187.92$        072-031 0.11261

8,233.00$         8,233.00$         808.88$           072-031 0.11261
255,251.00$     255,251.00$    3,201.14$        072-110 0.11261
249,654.00$     454,923.00$    6,476.60$        002-000 0.11411

34,435.00$       34,435.00$      1,165.94$        002-000 0.11411
357,700.00$     447,119.00$    6,201.80$        072-001 0.11261

12,675.00$       12,675.00$      196.34$           072-001 0.11261
12,668.00$       12,668.00$      196.24$           072-001 0.11261

6,620.00$         47,621.00$      644.60$           072-001 0.11261
6,620.00$         6,620.00$         121.32$           072-001 0.11261

77,271.00$       187,660.00$    2,467.02$        005-003 0.11261

To view additional parcel information such as Legal Descriptions and Parcel Maps you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Napa
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